CAUSE #

31,381
31,396

31,434
9806

31,636
9955

Juolge Yochaole Lamache

FRIO COUNTY COURT
RESET DOCKET
JUNE 7, 2023
DEFENDANT OFFENSE
KIMBERLY SANCHEZ Duty Striking Landscape/Fixture
KIMBERLY SANCHEZ Failure to Appear (1/3122)
Balance: $290.00
XAVIER JACOB MATA Resisting Arrest
XAVIER JACOB MATA Judgment Nisi (10/26/22)

ELiJAH SHERIN
ELIJAH SHERIN

Balance: $365.00

ULCW
Judgment Nisi (3/28/12)
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31,5852

31,575

31,677

31,635

31,644

31,652

31,656

30,840

31,633

ATTORNEY MICHAEL ZAMORA

JUAN CHARO

JUAN VELA

JUAN VELA

ROMEQ GARCIA

JOSEPH HARRISON

MAX SANTOS

LEON RAMIREZ

P.OM. (U/2)

Resisting Arrest

Interference w/ Public Duties

DW.L

Criminal Trespass

P.OM. (Uf2)

Assault

ATTORNEY GRADY L. ROBERTS, JR.

THERESA LUNA

JUAN JESUS SOTO

D.w.

Assault (Family Violence)
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19.

20.

21

31.612
31,613

31,634

31,655

31,199

31,273
9755

31,624
31,637

31,356
9634

31,475
9860

31,638
31,639

31,643

31,646

ATTORNEY SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ

DAVID TALAMANTES
DAVID TALAMANTES

TINA RODRIGUEZ

KASSANDRA MEYER

Interference w/ Emergency Assistance
Resisting Arrest

Assault (Family Violence)

ULCw.

ATASCOSA AREA ADVOCATES - REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDERS

MICHAELA CHAVERA

LUCIANO MORALES
LUCIANO MORALES
LUCIANO MORALES
LUCIANO MORALES

ERIC ALDACO
ERIC ALDACO

CLEOPETRA AGUIRRE
CLEOPETRA AGUIRRE

BRIAN VILLEDA GARCIA
BRIAN VILLEDA GARCIA

DANIEL MENDEZ

JORGE REYES

Criminai Mischief

Terrcristic Threat
Judgment Nisi (10/12/21)
Criminal Mischief
Criminal Trespass

Assault (Family Violence)
Judgment Nisi (2/16/23)

Assault
Judgment Nisi (6/29/22)

P.OM. (U/2)
U.LCW.

Terroristic Threat

Evading Arrest



